D.A. 2-1-93- D47

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDA

SID ! WHITE

DEC 28 1992

CLERK, SUPREME COURT

By

Chief Deputy Clerk

EDDIE JOINER, etc.,

Petitioner,

v.

CASE NO. 79,567

STATE OF FLORIDA,

Respondent.

ON DISCRETIONARY REVIEW FROM THE DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL FIFTH DISTRICT

RESPONDENT'S AMENDED MERITS BRIEF

ROBERT A. BUTTERWORTH ATTORNEY GENERAL

NANCY RYAN
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL
Fla. Bar #765910
210 N. Palmetto Ave.
Suite 447
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(904) 238-4990

COUNSEL FOR RESPONDENT

TABLE OF CONTENTS

PAGES:
TABLE OF AUTHORITIESii
STATEMENT OF THE CASE AND FACTS
SUMMARY OF ARGUMENT2
ARGUMENT
POINT ONE
THE DEFENDANT'S CHALLENGE TO THE STATE'S PEREMPTORY STRIKE WAS NOT ADEQUATELY PRESERVED AS GROUNDS FOR APPEAL
POINT TWO
THE TRIAL COURT CORRECTLY ACCEPTED THE STATE'S RACE-NEUTRAL REASON FOR THE CHALLENGED PEREMPTORY STRIKE6
CONCLUSION9
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE9

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

<u>CASES</u> :	AGES
Adams v. State, 559 So.2d 1293 (Fla. 3rd DCA 1990)	. 4
Brown v. State, 17 FLW 2451 (Fla. 1st DCA October 22, 1992)	. 3
Castor v. State, 365 So.2d 701 (Fla. 1978)	
<pre>Charles v. State, 565 So.2d 871 (Fla. 4th DCA 1990)</pre>	. 4
Files v. State, 17 FLW 742 (Fla. December 12, 1992)	. 6
Floyd v. State, 569 So.2d 1225 (Fla. 1990)	. 5
Fraterrigo v. State, 10 So.2d 361 (Fla. 1942)	
<u>Jefferson v. State</u> , 595 So.2d 38 (Fla. 1992),	4
Johnson v. State, 593 So.2d 1237 (Fla. 3rd DCA 1992)	. 3
Joiner v. State, 593 So.3d 554 (Fla. 1992)	. 1
<u>Kibler v. State</u> , 546 So.2d 710 (Fla. 1989)	6
Moorehead v. State, 597 So.2d 841 (Fla. 3rd DCA 1992)	. 3
<u>Parker v. State</u> , 476 So.2d 134 (Fla. 1985)	. 8
Ray v. State, 403 So.2d 956 (Fla. 1981)	. 4
Reed v. State, 560 So.2d 203 (Fla. 1990)	. 6
State v. Castillo, 486 So.2d 565 (Fla. 1986)	5
<pre>State v. Neil, 457 So.2d 481 (Fla. 1984)</pre>	. 3

State v.	Slappy,						
522	So.2d 18	(Fla.	1988).	 	 	 	. 6
		`	,				_
Taylor v	. State,						
583	So.2d 323	(Fla.	1991)	 	 	 .2,	8
